FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA32076V1031

Overview
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Price
5.704 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.99% (0.06)

ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,655 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.72 EUR (1,500)
5.746 EUR (1,500)
5.622 EUR

5.704 EUR

5.598 EUR

5.648 EUR

2,000

11,372.00

4

1,000

WKN: 32076V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA32076V1031&ID_NOTATION=16201104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7e42ca19f40115370eb3e80c059cc990469bbf21ac123af6563f310de1c658e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84fbb77119d05f077&time=1721824243&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afeafdca06dc3431aad0d5432a20cb50a7f94dc0d120c76587d196a2a7c79fb5&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c4ede1e5795ba5e3a&time=1721824243&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d69ddb5bb9b83df07a38aa8e34d79e19c4d38a4e87aa0b5b6fb951f525e20221&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=feb8772cff77b86b0&time=1721824243&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de478489cc25cdad1ca1847428dffa658e161d23b7b120f9784306363cebc1d8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3071cb29c3d1c43ea&time=1721824243&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f3ac88758fc0eb665fbf294dd8407123f7d0bd108cccbcf9bb9049ea833d9b2&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da83af851f431510b&time=1721824243&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
5.704 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.99% (0.06)

ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,655 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.72 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 5.746 EUR (1,500)
Open 5.622 EUR
High 5.704 EUR
Low 5.598 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.648 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 2,000
Trading volume 11,372.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.48% -7.62% -48.98%
Perf (abs.) +1.25 -0.47 -5.42
Beta 2.92 2.01 1.83
Volatility 54.01 5412  54.09

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 14:06
07/23

Tradegate 2024/ 13:46
07/23

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00
07/22

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:12
07/23

NYSE 2024/ 22:00

5.813 EUR (3,577
5.754 EUR (3,403
6.009 EUR (6,467

7.788 EUR (2024/04/12

3.918 EUR (2024/02/14
7.788 EUR (2024/04/12
3.918 EUR (2024/02/14

)
)
)
5.401 EUR (4,234)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

5.744 EUR 0.05 21

5.696 EUR 0.10 23

8.52 CAD 3.79 1,965

5.704 EUR 0.01 4

6.19USD 24.95 17,849
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16201104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17572145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21203213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251481

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/22

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

08:04

09:00

08:01

08:01

12:33

08:10

08:04

5.616 EUR

8.5565 CAD

5.626 EUR

5.626 EUR

5.668 EUR

5.604 EUR

5.616 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201105

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith
Neumeyer
Connie Lillico
David Soares

Sophie Hsia

Steve
Holmes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Fudge Chairman of Supervisory

Colette Rustad

Jean des
Rivieres

Marjorie Co

Raymond
Polman

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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